



STEAM GENERATOR ASSEMBLY (CON'T)

63395

SERVICE PARTS

ITEM NO.	PART NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	SPECIFICATIONS
1		1	Housing	
2	62917	1	Thermostat	
3	62918	1	Power Contactor	
4		2	Screw	#8 x 1" Self Tapping
5	62919	1	Water Level Controller	
6	62920	1	Solenoid Valve	
7		1	Connector	
8		11	Screw	#8 x 1/2" Self Tapping
9		1	Connector	
10		1	Decal	
11		1	Temperature Label	
12		2	Screw	#6-32 x 1/4" Machine
13	62921	1	Knob	
14		1	Decal	
15		1	Element Access Cover	
16	62922	1	Pressure Relief Valve	
17		1	Insulation Panel (Right)	
18		1	Insulation Panel (Back)	
19		1	Insulation Panel (Top)	
20	62923	2	Gasket	
21	62924	2	Element	
22		1	End Cap	
23		1	Insulation Panel (Bottom)	
24		1	Insulation Panel (Front)	
25		1	Cover Panel	
26		1	Decal	
27		4	Screw	#10-32 x 1/4" Machine
28		1	Clamp	
29		1	Insulation Panel (Left)	
30	69885	1	Tank Assembly	
31		1	Connector	
32	62926	1	Probe, Short (Front)	
33	62927	1	Probe, Long (Rear)	
34	62928	1	Fuse	
35	62929	1	Fuse Holder	
36		1	Decal	
37	62930	1	Terminal Block	

SERVICE KITS

NOTES